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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

LLlerenbcbkuin 1.O.

Kopotunu O.T.

Kopotnu-®eannak O.I.

deanHsak LI
LLlerenbcbkuin O.l.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk |.B.
®epopuerko C.b.
®epopuerko HO.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

2022
JlrobawiBka-2

Kny6 Opeca

B 182 11/ 47.841595 /] 30.296741

04.09.2022 07:30:00

fAlcHo

7

133

150.115

0

0

0

Kog, Kny6

241113 Opeca
241013 Opeca
241016 Opeca
241027 Opeca
243783 Opeca
241045 Opeca
241116 Opeca
241039 Opeca
241057 Opeca

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

34
21
17
17
16
15
13
0
0

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O O O O O O o o o

09:15:20
09:16:58
1445.94
1405.47
09:14:08
09:18:18
00:04:10
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 08:57:13



